Приложение 2.
№ 1.

Match the names of the rooms and their descriptions.

1. The room is small. There is a bed, a carpet, a mirror, a wardrobe. The room is nice.

2. There is a TV and a sofa. The room is not small. There are pictures on the walls. There is a big table with chairs in the middle of the room. 

3. This is not a room. There is no table. There is a telephone. There is a mirror and some pictures on the walls.

4. The room is small. There is a desk, a bed, a wardrobe. There are some shelves. There are toys on the floor.

5. The room is large. There are some chairs at the table. On the table there are plates, cups and spoons. There is a cupboard near the wall.
	Room
	Bedroom
	Children’s room
	Living room
	Kitchen
	Hall
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	0
	5

	1-2
	4

	3-4
	3

	5
	2


